®  MKT61
   Code: C26
金属化聚酯膜抗干扰电容器（X2 类, THB 防潮系列）
Metallized polyester film interference suppression capacitor
（Class X2, Temperature Humidity Bias (THB) series）
■ 外形图 Outline Drawing
■ 特点  ■ Features
● 金属化聚酯膜内串式结构 ● Metallized polyester with series construction

±0.05
Part Number
CN
 (F)
W
±0.4
H
±0.4
T
±0.4
P
±0.4
d
±0.05
Part Number
0.010 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2103-40****+++ 0.10 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2104-90****+++
0.012 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2123-40****+++ 0.12 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2124-90****+++
0.015 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2153-40****+++ 0.15 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2154-9S****+++
0.018 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2183-40****+++ 0.18 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2184-9S****+++
0.022 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2223-4S****+++ 0.22 26.5 15.0 6.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2224-9S****+++
0.027 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2273-4S****+++ 0.27 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2274-9S****+++
0.033 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2333-4S****+++ 0.33 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2334-9S****+++
0.039 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2393-4S****+++ 0.39 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 C26Q2394-9S****+++
0.047 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2473-4S****+++ 0.47 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 C26Q2474-9S****+++
0.056 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2563-4S****+++ 0.56 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2564-9S****+++
0.068 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2683-4S****+++ 0.68 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2684-9S****+++
0.082 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2823-4S****+++ 0.82 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2824-9S****+++
0.10 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 C26Q2104-4S****+++ 1.0 26.5 22.0 12.0 22.5 0.8 C26Q2105-9S****+++
0.010 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2103-60****+++ 1.2 26.5 23.0 13.5 22.5 0.8 C26Q2125-9S****+++
0.012 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2123-60****+++ 1.5 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 C26Q2155-9S****+++
0.015 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2153-60****+++ 1.5 26.5 29.5 14.5 22.5 0.8 C26Q2155-9A****+++
0.018 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2183-60****+++ 0.39 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2394-B0****+++
0.022 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2223-60****+++ 0.47 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2474-B0****+++
0.027 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2273-60****+++ 0.56 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2564-BS****+++
0.033 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2333-60****+++ 0.68 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2684-BS****+++
0.039 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2393-6S****+++ 0.82 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2824-BS****+++
0.047 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2473-6S****+++ 1.0 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2105-BS****+++
0.056 17.5 9.5 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2563-6S****+++ 1.2 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2125-BS****+++
0.068 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2683-6S****+++ 1.5M 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2155MBS****+++
0.082 17.5 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2823-6S****+++ 1.5K 32.0 25.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2155KBS****+++
0.10 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2104-6S****+++ 1.8 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2185-BS****+++
0.12 17.5 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.6 C26Q2124-6S****+++ 2.2 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2225-BS****+++
0.15 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 C26Q2154-6S****+++ 2.2 32.0 24.5 15.0 27.5 0.8 C26Q2225-BA****+++
0.18 17.5 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.6 C26Q2184-6S****+++ 1.0 41.0 22.0 11.0 37.5 1.0 C26Q2105-FS****+++
0.22 17.5 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.6 C26Q2224-6S****+++ 1.2 41.0 22.0 11.0 37.5 1.0 C26Q2125-FS****+++
0.27 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 C26Q2274-6S****+++ 1.5 41.0 24.0 13.0 37.5 1.0 C26Q2155-FS****+++
0.33 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 C26Q2334-6S****+++ 1.8 41.0 24.0 13.0 37.5 1.0 C26Q2185-FS****+++
0.39M 17.5 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 C26Q2394M6S****+++ 2.2 42.0 28.0 14.0 37.5 1.0 C26Q2225-FS****+++
0.39K 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 C26Q2394K6S****+++ 2.2 41.0 26.0 15.0 37.5 1.0 C26Q2225-FA****+++
0.47M 17.5 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 C26Q2474M6S****+++
备注：1. “-”表示容量偏差。   “-”=capacitance tolerance code, M=±20%,K=±10%
2. “****”表示引线加工和包装代码（见 table 1）。  “****”=lead form and packing code（refer to table 1）